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RT=EMNENS, H5EA. . ANESFSERNEREY TRERITFINSEXR, force. Now we have passed the certificate of ISO9001:2000 and most of our products like cable glands have
BREREREKENEE, HEHN. SHHAHEREANER, FRAHECWIE gatlPea-10, CE, ks and RonS cerfificates: | | | |
S BIEREENE R R — e F STk The. proc}uces dh_astg;leetp wnctlely used into power train, automobile cables, mechanical and machines,
A& RE. QI AOEE, BE RERER, URHERE, LTEREATE WE e T RS SR . . | _—
.=. i - e e s il " Recently, it forms a complete network for sales in domestic, and also established a good relationship and
%* Eéﬁgmlﬂg\#;ﬂ%ﬁ-lq' AEMRRSTH, AERETRERR, FREHESRT, cooperation with the customers from Japan, South America, Europe and other countries.
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E. BAEHFRETEN, A/aHFRMERHT, W inmEEF! better future with all the friends from all over the world!
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CNPNJ’ IP.IK fRIPE4E CNPNJI Ingress Protection Grade

CNSNJI

Protection class of enclosureinaccordance with EN 60592,EN50102 standard
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ENPNJ’ PBR %I B E Z(1R#8) PB Series Plastic Enclosure(Screw type)
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FRERIAR, SMEEM, MERE. FREATORLE. HAE, FSN. SR, HES. BEAREETEE.

Ilthasexcellentinsulatingproperties,chemicalcorrosionresistanceandmechanicalextrusionresistance. ThelP66protectionlevelshallbehigh.All
boxesshallbedustproof,waterprocfandresistantto80°hightemperature.MadeofABS ,PCmaterial,beautifulappearanceandstrongperformance.
Theproductissuitableforsmallterminals,buttonboxes,signals,relays,meters,communicationjunctionboxesandotherequipment.
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CNPNJI rez5 #5205 B Series Plastic Enclosure(Screw type)

ﬂ%ﬁﬁ Model and size

R Size (mm).

50x65x55 PBfAGfOS{)GOS‘ PB-AT-050605 | PB-PG-050605 | PBfPTfOSOGOSI —— PBfOSOSP 40 | 55 | 50 | 44 | 37 | 65 | 60 .52 | 20 (35]43
55x70x43 | PB-AG-050704 | PB-AT-050704 | PB-PG-050704 | PB-PT-050704 —— |PB-0O507| 45 | 60 | 55|47 (47 | /0 |62|52| 8 | 35|32
55x91x43 | PB-AG-050904 | PB-AT-050904 | PB-PG-050904 | PB-PT-050904 | —— (PB-0509| 45 | 80 | 55|47 |47|91|89|78| 8 35|32
65x95x55 | PB-AG-060905 | PB-AT-060905 | PB-PG-060905 | PB-PT-060905 —_— — |——|——| 65|58 (47|95 |88 |77|15(40 |34
75x91x43 | PB-AG-070904 | PB-AT-070904 | PB-PG-070904 | PB-PT-070904 | —— |PB-0709| 60 | 114 |70 |67 |67 |91 |89 |78 8 |35 32
75x105x60 | PB-AG-071006 | PB-AT-071006 | PB-PG-071006 | PB-PT-071006 —— |PB-O710| 65 | 80 | 75|67 |57 |105| 97 | 86| 20 40 | 47
70x125x48 |PB-AG-071204-5 |PB-AT-071204-5S| PB-PG-071204-5 PB-PT-071204-5| PB-0712P |PB-0712| 60 | 110 70|64 | 61 [125(118|114| 8 | 40 | 35
75x125x75 | PB-AG-071207 | PB-AT-071207 | PB-PG-071207 | PB-PT-071207 | PB-0712P |PB-0712| 60 | 110 75|64 | 57 |125|116[107 25 | 49 | 62
75x125x100 | PB-AG-071210-1|PB-AT-071210-1| PB-PG-071210-1| PB-PT-071210-1 | PB-0712P |PB-0712| 60 | 110 75|64 | 57 |125(116|107| 50 | 49 | 87
80x80x60 |PB-AG-080806 | PB-AT-080806 A PB-PG-080806 | PB-PT-080806 | PB-0808P [PB-0808| 65 | 65 | 75|77 |67 |80 |77 |62 |15 45|47
80x80x85 |PB-AG-080808-1|PB-AT-080808-1 PB-PG-080808-1| PB-PT-080808-1 | PB-0808P (PB-0808| 65 | 65 80|77 |62 |80 (77|62 |15 70|72
80x110x45 |PB-AG-081104-S|PB-AT-081104-S| PB-PG-081104-S | PB-PT-081104-S| PB-0811P [PB-0811| 67 | 91 80 |69 |62 [110{ 99 |92 | 20 | 25 | 32
80x110x60 | PB-AG-081106-15 | PB-AT-081106-15 | PB-PG-081106-1S | PB-PT-081106-1S | PB-0811P |PB-0811| 67 | 91 80|69 |62 [110(99 | 92 | 35 | 25 | 47
80x110x70 | PB-AG-081107 | PB-AT-081107 | PB-PG-081107 | PB-PT-081107 | PB-0811P |\PB-0811| 67 | 91 80|69 |62 110199 |92 |20 50|57
80x110x85 |PB-AG-081108-1|PB-AT-081108-1 PB-PG-081108-1| PB-PT-081108-1 | PB-0811P |PB-0811| 67 | 91 80|69 |62 [110/99 |92 |35 50| 73
80x110*100 | PB-AG-081110-2 |PB-AT-081110-2| PB-PG-081110-2 | PB-PT-081110-2 | PB-0811P |PB-0811| 67 | 91 |80 |72 |62 [110|102| 92 20 80 | 87
80%110%115 |PB-AG-081111-3|PB-AT-081111-3| PB-PG-081111-3| PB-PT-081111-3 | PB-0811P [PB-0811| 67 | 91 |80 | /2|62 [110|102| 92 | 35 | 80 | 102
80x130x70 | PB-AG-081307 | PB-AT-081307 | PB-PG-081307 | PB-PT-081307 | PB-0813P |PB-0813| 67 | 117 | 80 |70 | 62 |130|120|112] 20 | 50 |56.5
80x130x85 |PB-AG-081308-1|PB-AT-081308-1| PB-PG-081308-1| PB-PT-081308-1 | PB-0813P |PB-0813| 67 | 117 80 |70 | 62 |130(120|112] 35 | 50 |71.5
80x160x55 | PB-AG-081605-S|PB-AT-081605-5| PB-PG-081605-S | PB-PT-081605-S| PB-0816P |PB-0816| 67 | 151 | 80 | 75 | 62 |162|155/148| 15 | 40 | 44
80x160x90 | PB-AG-081609 | PB-AT-081609 | PB-PG-081609 | PB-PT-081609 | PB-0816F | PB-0816| 67 | 151 82 |74 | 68 |162|154|148| 15 75|76
80x180x70 | PB-AG-081807 | PB-AT-081807 | PB-PG-081807 | PB-PT-081807 | PB-0818P |PB-0818| 70 | 170 82|70 | 68 |180(170|162| 20 | 50 | 57
80x180x85 | PB-AG-081808-1|PB-AT-081808-1 PB-PG-081808-1| PB-PT-081808-1 | PB-0818P |PB-0818| 70 | 170 82| 70 | 62 [180(170|162| 35 | 50 | 72
80x220x70 | PB-AG-082207 | PB-AT-082207 | PB-PG-082207 | PB-PT-082207 | PB-0822P |PB-0822| 67 | 209 80|72 | 62 |220(212|202| 20 | 50 | 58
80x250x70 | PB-AG-082507 | PB-AT-082507 | PB-PG-082507 | PB-PT-082507 | PB-0825P |PB-0825| 67 | 237 80 |70 | 62 |250|240|232| 20 | 50 |56.5
80x250x85 |PB-AG-082508-1|PB-AT-082508-1) PB-PG-082508-1| PB-PT-082508-1 | PB-0825P |PB-0825| 67 | 237 | 80 | 70 | 62 |250|240(232 35 | 50 |71.5
80%250%100 |PB-AG-082510-2 | PB-AT-082510-2| PB-PG-082510-2 | PB-PT-082510-2 | PB-0825P |PB-0825| 67 | 237 | 80 | 72 | 62 |250| 242|232 50 | 50 | 85
91x110x43 | PB-AG-091004 | PB-AT-091004 | PB-PG-091004 | PB-PT-091004 | —— |PB-0910| 80 | 100 80 (89 |62 |110(108|102| 8 | 35| 32
90x125x48 | PB-AG-091204 | PB-AT-091204 | PB-PG-091204 | PB-PT-091204 —— |PB-0912| 80 | 114 80 |835| 78 |[125/118|114] 8 | 40 | 40
94x130x70 | PB-AG-091307 | PB-AT-091307 | PB-PG-091307 | PB-PT-091307 —— |PB-0913| 82 | 148 91|86 | 81 |130(122|115| 20 | 50 | 55
94x130x100 | PB-AG-091310-1|PB-AT-091310-1| PB-PG-091310-1 | PB-PT-091310-1 —— |PB-0913| 82 | 148 90 |86 | 74 |130|122|115]| 20 | 80 | 85
100x100x75 | PB-AG-101007 | PB-AT-101007 | PB-PG-101007 | PB-PT-101007 | PB-1010F |PB-1010| 80 | 80 94 |90 | 74 |100| 90 | 82 | 20 | 55| 62
100x100x100 | PB-AG-101010-1|PB-AT-101010-1| PB-PG-101010-1 | PB-PT-101010-1 | PB-1010P |PB-1010| 80 | 80 ' 94 | 90 | 82 |100| 90 | 82 | 20 80 | 87
100x224x75 | PB-AG-102207 | PB-AT-102207 | PB-PG-102207 | PB-PT-102207 —— |PB-1022| 80 | 205 10191 | 76 |224|194|198| 15 | 60 | 60
100x180x75 | PB-AG-101807 | PB-AT-101807 | PB-PG-101807 | PB-PT-101807 —— |PB-1018| 82 | 162 [101| 91| 76 |180|151|155 15 | 60 | 60

03



LCNPNJI rez5 25208185 pg series Plastic Enclosure(Screw type)

RIS ##8 Model and size

s C€ P67 (&

LCNPNJI rsz515 18 pB series Boit

R Size

R
WixHxD

113x183x90

113x183x105
120x160x90
120x200x75
120x220x85
125x125%75
125x125x100
125x175x75
125x175x100
125x175x110
125x175x135
140x170x95
140x230x95
150%x200x75
150%200x100
150x200x130
150x200x130
150x200x160
150x250x100
150x250x130
150x250x130
150x250x160
175x175%75
175x175x100
175x175x125
175x175x150
175x250%75
175x250x100
180x255x100
200x200x95
200x200x125
200x200x130
200x200x160
200x250x100
200x300x105

FEEREIE Product model(Stainless steel latch +Screw type)
PC

ABS

= e
Efh:

Bodly:Grey ABS

(& ABS

PB-AG-111809
PB-AG-111810-1
PB-AG-121609
PB-AG-122007
PB-AG-122208
PB-AG-121207-S
PB-AG-121210
PB-AG-121707
PB-AG-121710-1
PB-AG-121711-2
PB-AG-121713-3
PB-AG-141709
PB-AG-142309
PB-AG-152007-5
PB-AG-152010
PB-AG-152013-1
PB-AG-152013-2
PB-AG-152016-3
PB-AG-152510
PB-AG-152513-1
PB-AG-152513-2
PB-AG-152516-3
PB-AG-171707
PB-AG-171710-1
PB-AG-171712-2
PB-AG-171715-3
PB-AG-172507
PB-AG-172510-1
PB-AG-182510
PB-AG-202009-S
PB-AG-202009-5
PB-AG-202013
PB-AG-202016-2
PB-AG-202510
PB-AG-203010

PC/ABS

5: BBPC
ik e ABS

y ABS CoverTransparent PC
Body:Grey ABS

PB-AT-111809
PB-AT-111810-1
PB-AT-121609
PB-AT-122007
PB-AT-122208
PB-AT-121207-S
PB-AT-121210
PB-AT-121707
PB-AT-121710-1
PB-AT-121711-2
PB-AT-121713-3
PB-AT-141709
PB-AT-142309
PB-AT-152007-S
PB-AT-152010
PB-AT-152013-1
PB-AT-152013-2
PB-AT-152016-3
PB-AT-152510
PB-AT-152513-1
PB-AT-152513-2
PB-AT-152516-3
PB-AT-171707
PB-AT-171710-1
PB-AT-171712-2
PB-AT-171715-3
PB-AT-172507
PB-AT-172510-1
PB-AT-182510
PB-AT-202009-S
PB-AT-202012-1
PB-AT-202013
PB-AT-202016-2
PB-AT-202510
PB-AT-203010

PB-PG-111809

PB-PG-111810-1
PB-PG-121609
PB-PG-122007
PB-PG-122208

PB-PG-121207-S
PB-PG-121210
PB-PG-121707

PB-PG-121710-1

PB-PG-121711-2

PB-PG-121713-3
PB-PG-141709
PB-PG-142309

PB-PG-152007-S
PB-PG-152010

PB-PG-152013-1

PB-PG-152013-2

PB-PG-152016-3
PB-PG-152510

PB-PG-152513-1

PB-PG-152513-2

PB-PG-152516-3
PB-PG-171707

PB-PG-171710-1

PB-PG-171712-2

PB-PG-171715-3
PB-PG-172507

PB-PG-172510-1
PB-PG-182510

PB-PG-202009-S

PB-PG-202012-1
PB-PG-202013

PB-PG-202016-2
PB-PG-202510
PB-PG-203010

PC
rent°C

Body:Grey PC

PB-PT-111809
PB-PT-111810-1
PB-PT-121609
PB-PT-122007
PB-PT-122208
PB-PT-121207-5
PB-PT-121210
PB-PT-121707
PB-PT-121710-1
PB-PT-121711-2
PB-PT-121713-3
PB-PT-141709
PB-PT-142309
PB-PT-152007-S
PB-PT-152010
PB-PT-152013-1
PB-PT-152013-2
PB-PT-152016-3
PB-PT-152510
PB-PT-152513-1
PB-PT-152513-2
PB-PT-152516-3
PB-PT-171707
PB-PT-171710-1
PB-PT-171712-2
PB-PT-171715-3
PB-PT-172507
PB-PT-172510-1
PB-PT-182510
PB-PT-202009-S
PB-PT-202012-1
PB-PT-202013
PB-PT-202016-2
PB-PT-202510
PB-PT-203010

Plate Model

Plastic
(R
PB-1118P
PB-1118P
PB-1216
PB-1220P
PB-1222P
PB-1212P
PB-1212P
PB-1217P
PB-1217P
PB-1217P
PB-1217P
PB-1417P
PB-1423P
PB-1520P
PB-1520P
PB-1520P
PB-1520P
PB-1520P
PB-1525P
PB-1525P
PB-1525P
PB-1525P
PB-1717P
PB-1717P
PB-1717P
PB-1717P
PB-1725P
PB-1725P
PB-2020P
PB-2020P
PB-2020P
PB-2020P
PB-2025P
PB-2030P

‘Metal

(28)

PB-1118
PB-1118
PB-1216
PB-1220
PB-1222
PB-1212
PB-1212
PB-1217
PB-1217
PB-1217
PB-1217
PB-1417
PB-1423
PB-1520
PB-1520
PB-1520
PB-1520
PB-1520
PB-1525
PB-1525
PB-1525
PB-1525
PB-1717
PB-1717
PB-1717
PB-1717
PB-1725
PB-1725
PB-1825
PB-2020
PB-2020
PB-2020
PB-2020
PB-2025
PB-2030

M1

98
98
106
95
95
112
112
112
112
112
112
127
125
136
136
136
136
136
135
135
135
135
159
159
L)
159
55
155
160
185
185
185
185
180
180

“Plate Size

Rt Size (mm)

M2 W1 W2 W3 H1 H2 H3

108
168
138
175
175
112
112
162
162
162
162
154
215
185
185
185
185
185
235
235
235
235
159
159
159
159
230
230
230
185
185
185
185
228
275

100 104

100
113
113
120
125
125
125
125
128
128
140
128
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
150
175
175
175
175
175
175
175
200
200
200
200
200
200

104
110
111
110
115
115
115
115
17
17
130
131
140
140
140
140
140

95
95
102
102
100
107
107
107
107
109
109
122
122
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
132
157
157
156
156
156
156
162
182
182
182
182
178
180

183

183
160
200
220
125
125
175
175
175
175
170
230
200
200
200
200
200
250
250
250
250
175
175
175
175
250
250
256
200
200
200
200
250
300

174

174
150
191
210
115
115
165
165
167
167
160
220
190
190
190
190
190
240
240
240
240
165
165
167
167
242
242
243
190
190
190
190
241
290

165
165
142
182
200
107
107
157
157
156
156
152
212
182
182
182
182
182
232
232
232
232
157
157
157
157
232
232
236
182
182
182
182
228
280

DI

20

35
20
20
20
20
20
25
50
25
50
20
20
20
20
50
20
50
20
50
20
50
25
50
25
50
25
50
15
20
50
20
50
25
20

D2

70

70
70
55
67
55
80
50
50
85
85
75
75
55
80
80
110
110
80
80
110
110
50
50
100
100
50
50
85
5
75
110
110
75
85

D3

76
91
76.5
60
74
62
87
61.5
86.5
a5
112
82
81
61
86
116
116

87
117
117
147
615
86.5
110
135

62

87

87

81
111
116

87
92
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ENPNJ’ PBE %] B#lZ(& B 188 &) PBSeries Plastic Enclosure(Metal screw type)

2]

]

ERFABESEMLE, MEFBRFARNETENMEE. KIEERN PRI SR, FAMMAEERLE, Bk, EMB0ESE. RAEABS, PCE
PRI, SMEEW, MERE. FREATOERZRE. RER, FS0. SRS, HES. BERREZETFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and

other equipment

Dimension (£ 2% + Tmm)
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ENPN” PBR I BE E (& /B IR# B) pBSeries Plastic Enclosure(Metal screw type)

B S Model and size

. ce pes 2F) @

W H D

120x200%75
120x200%113
120x200%75
120x200%56
120x200%67
90x158=60
90x158 =64
90x158=40
90x115x%55
90x115x%55
90x115%68
68x100=50
68x100x40
68x100%50
160x160x70
160x160x90
160x160x90
182x263%95
182x263%60
182x263x125
90x158x46
90x158x60
85x115x%35
195x280x%135
195x280x86
240x320%60
240x320x110
240x320%140

240%x320x155

F=ERME Product model

PB-NG-122007

PB-NG-122011-H

PB-NG-122007-E

PB-NG-122005-L

PB-NG-120206-E

PB-NG-091506

PB-NG-091506-E

PB-NG-091504-L

PB-NG-091105

PB-NG-091105-E

PB-NG-091106-E

PB-NG-061005

PB-NG-061004-E

PB-NG-061005-E

PB-NG-161607-L

PB-NG-161609

PB-NG-161609

PB-NG-182609

PB-NG-182606-L

PB-NG-182612-H

PB-NG-091504

PB-NG-091506-H

PB-NG-081103-E

PB-NG-192813

PB-NG-192808-L

PB-NG-243206-L

PB-NG-243211

PB-NG-243214-H

PB-NG-243215-H

PC/ABS
= BEHPC
Bff: fiEa ABS

Cover:transparent PC

Body:Grey ABS
PB-NT-122007

PB-NT-122011
PB-NT-122007
PB-NT-122005
PB-NT-120206
PB-NT-091506
PB-NT-091506
PB-NT-091504
PB-NT-091105
PB-NT-091105
PB-NT-091106
PB-NT-061005
PB-NT-061004
PB-NT-061005
PB-NT-161607
PB-NT-161609
PB-NT-161609
PB-NT-182609
PB-NT-182606-L
PB-NT-182612
PB-NT-091504
PB-NT-091506
PB-NT-081103
PB-NT-192813
PB-NT-192808
PB-NT-243206-L
PB-NT-243211
PB-NT-243214

PB-NT-243215

WHD

260x380=70
260x380x85
260=380x105
260=380=120
260=380x140
81x120x65
120x120%90
150%230x85
150x230=87
150%230=87
45x160x55
58x83x33
58x83x%33
58x63x%35
58x63x%35
160%240x90
160x240x120
110%160x90
188x192x100
188x192x100
81x83x%56
210x290%x60
210x290%100
280x300x140
290x390x 165
290x390x 166
170x250x120
100%125x52

270x300x112

=52 Product model

Cover:Grey AB:
Body:Grey ABS
PB-NG-263807
PB-NG-263808
PB-NG-263810
PB-NG-263812-M
PB-NG-263814-H
PB-NG-081206-E
PB-NG-121209
PB-NG-152308
PB-NG-152308-F
PB-NG-152308-E
PB-NG-041605
PB-NG-050803
PB-NG-050803-E
PB-NG-050603
PB-NG-050603-E
PB-NG-162409
PB-NG-161412-H
PB-NG-111610
PB-NG-181910
PB-NG-181910-E
PB-NG-080805
PB-NG-212906
PB-NG-212910
PB-NG-283014
PB-NG-293916-W
PB-NG-293916
PB-NG-172512
PB-NG-101205

PB-NG-273011

PB-NT-263807

PB-NT-263808

PB-NT-263810

PB-NT-263812-M

PB-NT-263814-H

PB-NT-081206

PB-NT-121209

PB-NT-152308

PB-NT-152308

PB-NT-152308

PB-NT-041605

PB-NT-050803

PB-NT-050803

PB-NT-050603

PB-NT-050603

PB-NT-162409

PB-NT-161412

PB-NT-111610

PB-NT-181910

PB-NT-181910

PB-NT-080805

PB-NT-212906

PB-NT-212910

PB-NT-283014

PB-NT-293916

PB-NT-293916

PB-NT-172512

PB-NT-101205

PB-NT-273011
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ENPNJ’ PB#R %I B Z (4% B) PBSeries Plastic Enclosure(Hinge type)

BMIFHREIERE, MUEBRAFANMF RO KB SERNIPOTHIPER. FRANFEEHL, Bk, SHHs0EER. KMAABS, PCHF
MEtHlag, SMEEW, MERE. mRERT/HAEZEN. BEAR, FSH. BHEE, HEH. BERREIFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required |IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and
other equipment

Dimension(fiFiRZE = Tmm)

BASE COVER COVER
BASE +BASE

MOUNTING
PLATE

08

CNP2NJI PB#R% BH E (5552 PB Series Plastic Enclosure(Hinge type)

B S HMEE Model and size

e CE 1P66 |

Size FrE#S Product model  (stainless steel latch-+screw type) PIIRELS Plate Model
‘ ABS PC/ABS | PC | PC ]
W H D | e :ﬂ““ ffc Plastic (¥) |Metal (&£ | M1 M2
_ - Grey | [Body : rey pc
75x125x75  PB-AG-0712H PB-AT-0712H PB-PG-0712H PB-PT-0712H PB-0712P PB-0712 60 110
75x125x100  PB-AG-0712-1H PB-AT-0712-1H PB-PG-0712-1H PB-PT-0712-1H PB-0712P PB-0712 60 110
80x80x85 PB-AG-0808-1H PB-AT-0808-1H PB-PG-0808-1H PB-PT-0808-1H PB-0808P PB-0808 65 65
80x110x70  PB-AG-0811H PB-AT-0811H PB-PG-0811H PB-PT-0811H PB-0811P PB-0811 67 91
80x110x85  PB-AG-0811-1H PB-AT-0811-1H PB-PG-0811-1H PB-PT-0811-1H PB-0811P PB-0811 67 91
80x110x100 PB-AG-0811-2H PB-AT-0811-2H PB-PG-0811-2H PB-PT-0811-2H PB-0811P PB-0811 67 91
80x110x115  PB-AG-0811-3H PB-AT-0811-3H PB-PG-0811-3H PB-PT-0811-3H PB-0811P PB-0811 67 91
80x130x70  PB-AG-0813H PB-AT-0813H PB-PG-0813H PB-PT-0813H PB-0813P PB-0813 67 117
80x130x85  PB-AG-0813-1H PB-AT-0813-1H PB-PG-0813-1H PB-PT-0813-1H PB-0813P PB-0813 67 117
80x160x90  PB-AG-0816H PB-AT-0816H PB-PG-0816H PB-PT-0816H PB-0816P PB-0816 67 151
80x180x70  PB-AG-0818H PB-AT-0818H PB-PG-0818H PB-PT-0818H PB-0818P PB-0818 70 170
80x180x85  PB-AG-0818-TH PB-AT-0818-1H PB-PG-0818-1H PB-PT-0818-1H PB-0818P PB-0818 70 170
80x220x70  PB-AG-0822H PB-AT-0822H PB-PG-0822H PB-PT-0822H PB-0822P PB-0822 67 209
80x250x70  PB-AG-0825H PB-AT-0825H PB-PG-0825H PB-PT-0825H PB-0825P PB-0825 67 237
80x250x85  PB-AG-0825-1H PB-AT-0825-1H PB-PG-0825-1H PB-PT-0825-1H PB-0825P PB-0825 67 237
80x250x100  PB-AG-0825-2H PB-AT-0825-2H PB-PG-0825-2H PB-PT-0825-2H PB-0825P PB-0825 67 237
100x100x75  PB-AG-1010H PB-AT-1010H PB-PG-1010H PB-PT-1010H PB-1010P PB-1010 80 80
100x100x100 PB-AG-1010-1H PB-AT-1010-1H PB-PG-1010-1H PB-PT-1010-1H PB-1010P PB-1010 80 80
113x183x90 PB-AG-1118H PB-AT-1118H PB-PG-1118H PB-PT-1118H PB-1118P PB-1118 28 108
113x183x105 PB-AG-1118-1H PB-AT-1118-1H PB-PG-1118-1H PB-PT-1118-1H PB-1118P PB-1118 98 168
120x160x90  PB-AG-1216H PB-AT-1216H PB-PG-1216H PB-PT-1216H PB-1216P PB-1216 106 138
120x200x75  PB-AG-1220H PB-AT-1220H PB-PG-1220H PB-PT-1220H PB-1220P PB-1220 95 175
120x220x85  PB-AG-1222H PB-AT-1222H PB-PG-1222H PB-PT-1222H PB-1222P PB-1222 95 175
125x125x75  PB-AG-1212-SH PB-AT-1212-SH PB-PG-1212-5H PB-PT-1212-SH PB-1212P PB-1212 112 112
125x125x100 | PB-AG-1212H PB-AT-1212H PB-PG-1212H PB-PT-1212H PB-1212P PB-1212 112 112
125x175x75 PB-AG-1217H PB-AT-1217H PB-PG-1217H PB-PT-1217H PB-1217P PB-1217 112 162
125x175x100 PB-AG-1217-1H PB-AT-1217-1H PB-PG-1217-1H PB-PT-1217-1H PB-1217P PB-1217 112 162
125x175x110 PB-AG-1217-2H PB-AT-1217-2H PB-PG-1217-2H PB-PT-1217-2H PB-1217P PB-1217 112 162
125x175x135 PB-AG-1217-3H PB-AT-1217-3H PB-PG-1217-3H PB-PT-1217-3H PB-1217P PB-1217 112 162
140x170x95  PB-AG-1417H PB-AT-1417H PB-PG-1417H PB-PT-1417H PB-1417P PB-1417 127 154
140x230x95  PB-AG-1423H PB-AT-1423H PB-PG-1423H PB-PT-1423H PB-1423P PB-1423 125 215
150x200x75  PB-AG-1520-SH PB-AT-1520-SH PB-PG-1520-SH PB-PT-1520-5H PB-1520P PB-1520 136 185
150x200x100 PB-AG-1520H PB-AT-1520H PB-PG-1520H PB-PT-1520H PB-1520P PB-1520 136 185
150x200x130 PB-AG-1520-1H PB-AT-1520-1H PB-PG-1520-1H PB-PT-1520-1H PB-1520P PB-1520 136 185
150x200x130 PB-AG-1520-2H PB-AT-1520-2H PB-PG-1520-2H PB-PT-1520-2H PB-1520P PB-1520 136 185
150x200x160 | PB-AG-1520-3H PB-AT-1520-3H PB-PG-1520-3H PB-PT-1520-3H PB-1520P PB-1520 136 185
150x250x100 | PB-AG-1525H PB-AT-1525H PB-PG-1525H PB-PT-1525H PB-1525P PB-1525 135 235
150x250x130 PB-AG-1525-1H PB-AT-1525-1H PB-PG-1525-1H PB-PT-1525-1H PB-1525P PB-1525 135 235
150x250x130 PB-AG-1525-2H PB-AT-1525-2H PB-PG-1525-2H PB-PT-1525-2H PB-1525P PB-1525 135 235
150x250x160 PB-AG-1525-3H PB-AT-1525-3H PB-PG-1525-3H PB-PT-1525-3H PB-1525P PB-1525 135 235
175x175x75  PB-AG-1717H PB-AT-1717H PB-PG-1717H PB-PT-1717H PB-1717P PB-1717 159 159
175x175x100 PB-AG-1717-1H PB-AT-1717-1H PB-PG-1717-1H PB-PT-1717-1H PB-1717P PB-1717 159 159
175x175x125  PB-AG-1717-2H PB-AT-1717-2H PB-PG-1717-2H PB-PT-1717-2H PB-1717P PB-1717 159 159
175x175x150 PB-AG-1717-3H PB-AT-1717-3H PB-PG-1717-3H PB-PT-1717-3H PB-1717P PB-1717 159 159
175x250x75  PB-AG-1725H PB-AT-1725H PB-PG-1725H PB-PT-1725H PB-1725P PB-1725 155 230
175x250x100  PB-AG-1725-1H PB-AT-1725-1H PB-PG-1725-1H PB-PT-1725-1H PB-1725P PB-1725 155 230
180x255x100 PB-AG-1825H PB-AT-1825H PB-PG-1825H PB-PT-1825H PB-1825P PB-1825 160 230
200x200x95  PB-AG-2020-SH PB-AT-2020-5H PB-PG-2020-SH PB-PT-2020-SH PB-2020P PB-2020 185 185
200x200x125 PB-AG-2020-1H PB-AT-2020-1H PB-PG-2020-1H PB-PT-2020-1H PB-2020P PB-2020 185 185
200x200x130 PB-AG-2020H PB-AT-2020H PB-PG-2020H PB-PT-2020H PB-2020P PB-2020 185 185
200x200x160 PB-AG-2020-2H PB-AT-2020-2H PB-PG-2020-2H PB-PT-2020-2H PB-2020P PB-2020 185 185
200x250x100 PB-AG-2025H PB-AT-2025H PB-PG-2025H PB-PT-2025H PB-2025P PB-2025 180 228
200x300x105 PB-AG-2030H PB-AT-2030H PB-PG-2030H PB-PT-2030H PB-2030P PB-2030 180 275
09



CNPNJI

PB#®J% 8l & PBSeries Plastic Enclosure

CNPNI, PBE 5| B = PBSeries Plastic Enclosure

Size PiRdEcE Mol | ela Ruariey Hole Size Weight(g) QTY(Carton) ~ Carton Dimenstion
50x50 PB-RH4WAY 4 25mm 457 300 455x37.5x48
80x50 PB-RH4WAY 4 25mm 69.3 240 53x35x63

85x85x50 PB-RH7WAY 7 25mm 87.2 200 53x41x53
100x100x70 PB-RH7WAY 7 25mm 15247 100 62x49x35
150x110x70 PB-RH10WAY 10 25mm 221.2 60 66x33x455
150x150x70 PB-RH8WAY 8 25mm 258.1 60 83.5x34x44
200x100x70 PB-RH8WAY 8 25mm 257 60 61x46x43
200x155x80 PB-RH10WAY 10 | 36mm 359.3 40 69.5x43.5x41
200x200x80 PB-RH12WAY 12 ‘ 36mm 455.5 40 45x45%80
255x200x80 PB-RH12WAY 12 | 36mm 514 40 52x42x82
300x250x120 PB-RH12WAY 12 | 36mm 897 20 61.5%x55.5x61
400x350x120 PB-RH16WAY 16 | 36mm 1462.7 10 745%42 5x61

10

ﬂ%ﬁﬁ Model and size

oF

PB-RH4WAY 50X50

100
100 ‘
AN

PB-RHYWAY 100X100X70

200
100 ‘ ‘

PB-RH8WAY  200X100X70

255 |

200

A\
PB-RH12WAY 255X200X80

s

PB-RH4WAY 80X50

150
110 ‘ '

PB-RH10WAY 150X110X70

200 |
155 ‘ '

PB-RH10WAY 200X155X80

300 |
(

250
S

PB-RH12WAY 300X250X120

. CE IP66 @

85

85

PB-RH7WAY 85X85X50

150

150

PB-RH8WAY 150X150X70

200

200

PB-RH12WAY 200X200X80

400

350

PB-RH16WAY 400X350X120

1



ENPNJ’ IR FIELR E Terminal Block Box CNPN." IS FIEZE Terminal Block Box

#S (Model) : PHT-4P R (Size): 40X60X24mm

EEEE

i

Dimension(f£iFiR%al lowanceximm)

&2 (Model): PHT-6P Rt (Size): 50X70X24mm

98
70 s
—18—
=
=0 B
1 | T
=
- =

Dimension (f£1FiR%al | owance™ 1mm)

B2 (Model) : PH-4P Rt (Size): 50X102X40mm

o8 102 |
“ 725
=] 3 =
WFRGRIFNBEIRE, FUFRARANAFENIERE. SKEBERN PSR, MANBESHEL, Bk, EAOESE. ~R% . y . e —— | BT, o2
FARSAEABS, PC. PBTHH XA RIFIUVEMARIGI L. SMERAXY, AFRSHTEMEMBEN. B FHEEREV, WSEKY, E l 5 . o osnie
A RO. 75nmsa. -1, Smmsq. 34 T AU 3P-60P B HALHE 2 1R 01832 . N " ) @
N S

The terminal box has excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 S C 1 H o
protection level. All boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. The products are made of high 1573
strength ABS, PC, PBT refractory and UV additive materials. The appearance is beautiful and generous, with a high degree of plasticity and & — 33—

firmness. The wiring terminal row has normal voltage resistance of 400V, high pressure of 4KV, and normal current capacity of 0.75 mmsg.

: : o 5
-1 ,5 mmsq.terminal specification with 3P-60P variety to meet your choice. Dimension (ftifiRZallowanceX1mm)

&S (Model) : PH-4P-K Rt (Size): 55X70X43mm

@ - w.
fof
&,
%&
PB-15P-S B @

Dimension (f£¥FiR2%Eal lowanceX 1mm)

188 181

85 (Model) : PH4P-M R+ (Size): 55X91X43mm

| 195 ,_073";_., | 33+ : 8
200 555 l’ L | — [
?EH 31 T s - |
25 a = qml| '.
PB-20P-M PB-20P-S :
T' lﬂu Dimension ({£1FiZ2al |l owance*1mm)

12 13



ENPNJ’ IR FIELR E Terminal Block Box CNPNJ’ I FHE 2 & Terminal Block Box

125

T
725

|
.1:{:#/. ©23.5
0205 T
L €
¥ ~— @10
e LA

2l
[ [

iy

33—+

Dimension (A #Fix=al lowance® 1mm)

Dimension (ft1Fi®%al lowance® 1mm)

10 7 -39 5+ t 180 E

L 5
[T | %,
THMHT":J EHH L
: Dimension (S£iFiZEal lowance® 1mm)

Dimension (A iFiz=Z=al lowance® 1mm)

S
i \\

Dimension (StiFi®ZEal lowance®1mm)

|- 180
i

Dimension (fiFiRZEal lowance® 1mm)

Dimension(ftiFiZ=al lowancet1mm)

Dimension (& iFiEZal lowancetimm)

g
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CNPNJ’ PBiKIELR (REBM) Waterproof junction box (Black)

HIRFAOEEMLE, RAFBHUAANERFERMEE. ABFERNIPBHIFSER. REMNHEGEHILE. Bk, fER0ESR. KAABS, PCH

MRIGIAL, SMEEW, MEERE. m~REBEATOEERN. RER. FSH. BREH. TER BEARZETRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and

other equipment

16

PJ100-2P

577 7k A 2
Waterproof Level
ik =

Shell Material
PRt

Inner Dimension

%= €l
Mounting Hole Position

P/ FLEE
Current and Voltage

T &

Optional Terminal Block

BA A A4
Waterproof Material

LoES

Screws

SR

External Dimension

IEA R
Suitable Wire

T By A

Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68

PA/ABS/PC

46mmX27mmX17mm

3Imm-6.5mm

17.5A/450V,24A/450V

PA7-03P, T045-03P

50 {/50Sllicone Rubber
3047 S H A S ESTIXI0

304 Stainless and salf-tapping
scrows STIX10

93mmX35mmX24mm
2X0.5mm*

M10X1.5

CNPNII BAKIBEE (REM) Waterproof junction box (Black)

PJ110-2P

By 7K 25 43
Waterproof Level

PrFEH B
Shell Material

PR
Inner Dimension

He LR {7
Mounting Hole Position

FELE/ LR

Current and Voltage
EEMT B

Optional Terminal Block

By Ak A
Waterproof Material

e

Screws

SR

External Dimension
IE LR

Suitable Wire

2 i B sk
Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68
PA/ABS/PC
T3mmX45mmX27mm
4mm-8mm,9-12mm
41A/450V
PA9-03P,TOGS-03P
50iER%/50Silicone Rubber
304748 1 WS TIX12

304 Stainless and self-tapping
screws STIX12

125mmX7TmmX35mm
3X1.5mm,3X2.5mnt’

M16X1.5, M20X1.5

PJ710-2P

Bk #F R
Waterproof Level

By 344

Shell Material
AR

Inner Dimension
LRI

Mounting Hole Position

FHL i/ FiL

Current and Voltage
EERRT S

Optional Terminal Block

By 7 )
Waterproof Material

e
Screws

SR

External Dimension

A LR
Suitable Wire

HEBC By AL
Optional Waterproof Connector

IP68

PA/ABS/PC

60mmX33mmX22mm

4-8mm,3-6.5mm

41A/450V

PA9,T06,P02

507508 licone Rubber
304REHE XM ESTIXIO

304 Stainless and seli-tapping
scraws STAX10

114mmX42mmX30mm
3X2.5mm’

PG7 PGB Mi2

PJ711-2P

A
Waterproof Level
5 78 44
Shell Material

WRA

Inner Dimension
e {0

Mounting Hole Position
LIRS L

Current and Voltage
AT S

Optional Terminal Block

Bk H
Waterproof Material

e
Screws

SRR
External Dimension

T H2k
Suitable Wire

S By K ek

Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68
PA/ABS/PC

53ImmX28mmX26mm

5-9mm,9-12mm,12-15mm

41A/450V

PA9,TOE,PO2

50k IR/50S]licone Rubber
04T A MRS TIN2

304 Stainless and self-tapping
screws STIX1Z

115mmX54mmX35mm
3X1.5mm* ,3X2.5mnf 4X2.5mm

PG9,M12,PG7

17



ENPNJ’ PikiELE (RER) Waterproof junction box (Black)

18

PJ712-3P

Bl k28
Waterproof Level

B 7 B
Shell Material

R
Inner Dimension

e ER AL
Mounting Hole Position

P/ L R

Current and Voltage
M T &

Optional Terminal Block

Bk #1
Waterproof Material

e
Screws

FhRF

External Dimension

gk

Suitable Wire

HETEBY K Heik

Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68
PA/ABS/PC

45mmX44mmX27mm

5-9mm,98-12mm,12-15mm

41A/450V

PA8,T06,P02

50 BE/50Silicons Rubber
0L H A WMESTINGZ

304 Stalnless and salf-tapping
scraws STaX1Z

112mmX7 1mmX37mm

3%1.5mm’ ,3X2.5mni ,4X2.5mnt

PG9M12,M16

PJ713-3P

5
Waterproof Level
BiTe

8
Shell Material

AR
Inner Dimension

Eo- EiR0g
Mounting Hole Position

Current and Voltage
HEMTE
Optional Terminal Block

f7 7K A
Waterproof Material

e
Screws

SR

External Dimension
IE A

Suitable Wire
PR R K

77K Sk
Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68

PA/ABS/PC

70mmX46mmX27mm

5-9mm,9-12mm,12-15mm

41A/450V

PAS,PA12,TO6

50%EEU/S08Silicone Rubber
S04 8 4 M LSTIN 2

304 Stainlsss and seif-tapping
scraws 5TIX12

132mmX91mmX35mm

3X1.6mm’ ,3X2.5mni ,4X2.5mni

PG9,M16X1.5

PJ714-2P

P K 2R
Waterproof Level
155 5 4 6k

Shell Material
PR

Inner Dimensian

LTl
Mcunting Hole Position

HL R
Current and Voltage

HRSHTE
Optional Terminal Block

Bk A

Waterproof Material

e
Screws

SR

External Dimension
IEE R

Suitable Wire

Pl € S0
Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68

PA/ABS/PC
76mmX51mmX36mm
3-6.5mm 4-8mm 3-12mm,12-18mm
41AM450V
PA9,PA12,T06
50%E#I50Sillcone Rubber

S04 H RS TaX 14

304 Stalniess and self-tapping
screws STaX 14

2ImmXETmmX45mm

aX1.5mm* ,3X2.5mnf ,4X2.5mnf

PG7,PGY,PG13.5,M25X1.5

CNPNJ’ BAKIELRE (MERR) Waterproof junction box (Black)

PJ716-2P

[y 7k SE

Waterproof Level
By T A
Shell Material

PR

Inner Dimension

E 3 EiRd

Mounting Hole Position

H L L
Current and Voltage

I M T

&
Optional Terminal Block

By A
Waterproof Material

g

Screws

ShRAT

External Dimension

B RS
Suitable Wire

BB K 3k

Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68

PA/ABS/PC

76mmX51mmX36mm

3-8.5mm,4-8mm,9-12mm,12-18mm

41A/450V

PAY,PA12,T06

S07ERE50S licone Rubber
04FEM B EHSTIX4

304 Stalniess and seif-tapping
scraws ST4X14

99mmXB87mmX45mm

3X1.5mm’ ,3X2.5mni ,4X2.5mnf

PG7,PGY,PG13.5,M25X1.5

PJ717-0P

[ 7K S5 4R

Waterproof Level

77 78 A
Shell Material

PR
Inner Dimension

LR LAY

Mounting Hole Position

B /L

Current and Voltage

345 T i - 7
Optional Terminal Block

Bl ) #4

Waterproof Material

ez
Screws

SR
External Dimension

R
Suitable Wire

g% M i 7K ek

Optional Waterproof Connector

IP 68
PA/ABS/PC

194mmX119mmX52mm

3-6.5mm 4-3mm, 0-12mm.12-18mm,18-25mm. 25-32mm
41A/450V

PAS,PA12,T06

50%E#/508SIlicone Rubber

304788 5 HMASTAX14
304 Stainless and self-tapping
screws ST4X14

204mmX174mmX69mm

aX1.5mm’ ,3X2.5mnd ,4X2.5mni

PG7 PGH,PG13.5,M25X1.5
M32X15,M40X1.5
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ENPNJ’ ﬁﬂl!ﬂ!ﬁ&ﬁ New industrial socket box

‘f) iy

-

LoLé

ARFOBEIERE, MAFERRMANMEKENMNEE. ABEERMNIPoRIIFFHR. AAMNMAKERL, Bk, ERB0ERR. RAABS, PCE
MRS, SFEW, HERE. TRERT/OEARE. RE8. FSN, SR, HES BEERREEFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and

other equipment

-
B

20

BE(Model): PTB1T R (Size):330%330x175mm

392
®
360

@) &)
300

Dimension (f2iFi%#al lowance* 1mm)

CNPNJ’ ﬁﬂlﬂkﬁﬂﬁ New industrial socket box

8BS (Model): PTB2 R (Size):280x280x155mm

Dimension (ft1FiR%ZEal lowancet1mm)

BS(Model): PTB3 R (Size):380x280x155mm

Dimension (st iFi=Zal lowanceX1mm)

BS(Model): PTB4  R(Size):530x330x155mm

=

320

Dimension (f£1FiRZEal lowancet1mm)

BS(Model): PTB5 R 1(Size):430x330x75mm

Dimension (f£1FiR%al lowanceX1mm)

#BS(Model): PTB6  RI(Size):430x330x175mm

400

Dimension (f£iFiZ%Eal lowance®1mm)
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ENPNI’ ﬁiitlt&?k%‘—ﬁﬁ European waterproof electric box

BRI, MAFEERAANENTESEE. ABSERNIPOOHIPEER., FRANMHGEL. Bk, sEMs0ESR. RMAABS, PCF
HEHERE, SMEEN, MRERE. FRERT/AEZEN. RER, FSH. HEE HEH. BERAREZEFEE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and
other equipment

CNPNJ’ MPEZKEEELE European waterproof electric box

Q.lr

22

le__c-

\J

BS(Model): PTD1  R(Size):340x250x150mm

340

220 150

Dimension (f£1FiR2al lowance® 1mm)

BE(Model): PTD2  R~I(Size):400x300x160mm

| I

T

300 I 160

Dimension (ftiFiREal lowancet1mm)

WS (Model): PTD3  R(Size):520x300x160mm
—® =

il =

Dimension (A i¥FiR%Eal lowancet1mm)

BS(Model): PTD4  RJ(Size):460x270x160mm

3 ® =0

460
(0]
)8

I

i

_FL 210 @1 _:ot

Dimension (f£1FiR%Eal lowance® 1mm)

&S (Model): PTD5  R(Size):540x360x180mm

5 o
s B |
<, {5}

360 180

Dimension (A ¥Fi%2al lowanceX 1mm)
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CNSANJI

CNPN” Iﬂkﬁ&ﬂ Industrial socket box

ARSI, MAERBRMATMTEMEE. ABEERN PR FR. MEMMAEMBL. Bk, GENs0ERE. RAABS. PCE
PRHEIRE, MR, MAERE. FRERT/ RSN, BEE. FSV. HEH. HES. BEEARKEFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and
other equipment

RIS #48 Model and size + e 1PEE

3
BEK&E
S THREFRRE 10A220V

— ] -

25



CNFNJ’ Iﬂﬁ&g Industrial socket box

=
Bhk&E
LIhEEEE10A220V] 2

=3 w= 250 mm

k&
LINEHERE10A220V) 4

}ﬂl

& 4
=
o — : 150mm

L IhEERERE10A220V| 4

ﬁ;/160mm

26

Biks

BINEEERE10A220V]

=

Bhk& 1

HiEEE 2P 1

SINREERE10A220V] 2

=
ey

KBERS 2P

EIhEEERE10A220V|

250mm

ENPN” #ﬁiﬂﬁﬂﬁ Partable socket box

ARFOEGELE, FUFBMMRIAFESMELE. RISERD PR FR. MBMNBEEMHL. Pk, HENS0ESE. RAABS, PCH
ARSI, SMEER, HERE. mRERTNEAR. RES. FSH. HBHE, TER BERARSEFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and

other equipment

8BS (Model): PTC1 R~F(Size):450x140x80mm

95

=

J
J

smm -
.

—

490
450

Pee

il $1
*

140

Dimension(fiFi=%al lowance*1mm)

80
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cNPN” #Eﬂﬁ&ﬁ Portable socket box

1 )

1

8

@
L
3

28

BS(Model): PTC2

490

TN

430
380

120 70

Dimension (iR Zal lowancet1mm)

BE(Model): PTC2 R (Size):490x120x70mm

L 95
Lo ) UL
' I
| l
l
| Q
I | S
I
| | @
I
l
) S —_— —_—
142 120 75

Dimension (f£1Fi%Zal lowancetimm)

R (Size):380x120x70mm

CNSPNJI




CNPNJ’ ﬁuﬂﬁﬁhﬁ; Transparent protective window cover

ARFOBEIERE, MAFRAMANMEKENMNEE. BBEERNIP6/BPEFHR. AANAGREHELE, Bk, RERB0ERR. RAABS, PCE
PHEIRE, SMEEM, MERE. FRERTMEREN., REAR, FSH. BES, HER BERREEFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and
other equipment

85 (Model): PN5 R3T(Size):107x24.5x31mm

107
86

1 58 [
]
|

= /

86

1245

1

Dimension (f21FiRZal lowanceX1mm)

30

ENPN” ﬁﬂﬂﬁﬂaﬁl Transparent protective window cover

82 (Model): PN2 R (Size):57x98x31mm

57 42
36 b |
_ T wn4—tto dgs/f, }
=
o 4 Q S
R4
3 8 |

Dimension (ftiFi®RZal lowanceX1mm)

BS(Model): PN3 Rt (Size):75x98x31mm

65
62
76

R4

56

Dimension (ftifiR%al lowance®1mm)

BB (Model): PN4 R (Size):93x98x31mm

195

R4

Dimension (£ iFiRZEal lowancet1mm)
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ENPNJ’ Eﬂﬂﬁﬂﬁﬁg Transparent protective window cover

32

BS(Model): PN6

R~ (Size):129x98%31mm

4

98
47.1
,?_,_,__,_,4

rr
as% 8
i

28]

R4

62
76

105

T
[/

BS(Model): PN8

Dimension (SR %Eal lowancetimm)

R (Size):168x98x31mm

165
144 !
IR = iz |
i Tl e
& T I
| LA
OPEN OPEN
N =
o
150
o 4 —
o5/
(tsﬂ
R4
Re
o -
140

S (Model): PN12

Dimension (S i%%al lowancet1mm)

R~I(Size):237x98x31mm

I —

SHias T
s+ e e
(i 4

';%_;ﬁ]% ’@C’ é
o [:] Z c"l
$5
G| 2
Q ? ? F

Dimension(f1Fik2al lowance®imm)

cNPNI’ ﬁaﬂﬁ#'ﬁ; Transparent protective window cover

8BS (Model): PN13

R~ (Size):255%98x31Tmm

98

240

o ¢

i @5,

i i
71

231

Dimension (fiFiR%Eal lowanceX 1mm)

B S (Model): PN16B R (Size):309x125%31mm

125

106

1 309 3
294
{ o D-—]
.
&5 2
-
X
94 94 94
1

Dimension (f8¥FiR%Zal lowance=®1mm)
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CNPNJ’ Fﬁ*ﬁﬂﬁﬂﬁ HT f&ﬂ Waterproof Distribution Box HT Series ENPNI' F)EZKE%?E HA ﬁ;‘] Waterproof Distribution Box HA Series

BIRFHESELE, MUFERMRMTENSEE. BB SERNIPSSHIPESR. FEMAETMEELE. Bk, BEMSESE. KAABS, PCEH BMFRAEMRE, MEFEBEMRIAEFENMRE. RBESERNIPSHIPFR. FANMHEEL. Bk, REIM80ESE. KHABS, PCH
MR, SMEER, MeRE. mRERT RN, RES. SN, HBE. TRE. BEARKEFEE. FMRIIRE, MEEM, MEERE. mFREATARELG. REE. FSH. HEE. HEE. BEARZAFEE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and
other equipment other equipment

=] = = a =]
HT-5WAY 120%160%95 0. 34KG
s - HA-4WAY 140%210%100 0. b2KG
HT-8WAY 200%155%95 0. 53KG
HA-BWAY 215%210%100 0. 78KG
HT-12WAY 250%195%110 0. 84KG
A-12W 300= * .46
HT-15WAY 310%195%110 0. 9KG £l Sl Lt
HT- 18WAY 365%195%110 1. 07KG S et Bkl
HT-24WAY 360%280%110 1. 35KG HA-24WAY 415%300=%140 2. 34KG

34 35



CNF NI’ CNPNJ’ PB#R %I BRE(PhKEHER) PBSeries Plastic Enclosure{Waterproof button box)

ARSI, MAEBERMANAMKENMEE. KESERMN PRI TR, MEMNBAKREBHL. Bk, AEIS0ESIE. KAABS. PCH
PR R, SMEEI, MAERE. FRiEAT RGN, REAS. GBS, HEE. HES. BEARREEEE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required |IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. Made of ABS, PC and other materials, the appearance is
beautiful, strong performance. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and

other equipment

= : PB-AG: RSz BE(Model] PRAGOSINKD  RiSizehize 105« s6em
. Mo ] L - piiis : i
i = ® >
. ® - - - =y _
Py el @ =
wsmn
\ N
(] L ™ kS s
° \ -
< o 5 o™
WAHModel: PEAGISIEKE  RT(Sizeli2«170x66mm
— i o —
= - - Eak
s ==
L VR Toud =t O
® e O,
= |4
. T e
N - O
- - - |
A
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ENPNJ’ R (ERE) castaluminum box(metal type)

AR REIRE, MUFEIMMTANHETENMERE. AREZERR IPoORIIFFE. MAMMBEMEL., Bk, EHOESE. MHXASHR
BEHEESSVRESHTE. mRiER T/ ELEN. BREE. ESHl. HER. HER. BEARREERE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical extrusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. The material is made of high-quality die-cast aluminum
alloy material die-cast. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and other
equipment.

Dimension(5iFiR%E £+ Tmm)

38

ENPN” HHEE (ERE) castaluminum box(metal type)

B S H Model and size

. CE IP66

PV-FA-060503
PV-FA-080706
PV-FA-080705
PV-FA-090303
PV-FA-100605
PV-FA-101006
PV-FA-110603
PV-FA-110905
PV-FA-110605
PV-FA-110905
PV-FA-110906
PV-FA-121208
PV-FA-120805
PV-FA-120806
PV-FA-120805
PV-FA-130805
PV-FA-141407
PV-FA-141410
PV-FA-141004
PV-FA-151008
PV-FA-161608
PV-FA-161607
PV-FA-161006
PV-FA-161006
PV-FA-161609
PV-FA-160903
PV-FA-170808
PV-FA-170805
PV-FA-170805
PV-FA-181405
PV-FA-181308
PV-FA-181207
PV-FA-201306
PV-FA-201307
PV-FA-201308
PV-FA-201308
PV-FA-221109
PV-FA-221509
PV-FA-221406

64x58x%35
80x75x%60
80x76x57
96x36x%31
100x68x=50
100x100x60
111x64%37
115x90=55
115x65%55
115x90x58
115x90=60
120x120x82
120x80x=55
120x80%65
125x80%55
135x85x56
140x140x75
140x140x100
145x100x45
150x100x80
160x160x86
160x160x70
160x100x60
160x100x65
160x160x90
165x95x39
175x80=80
175x80x58
175x80%56
180x140x55
185x%135x85
188x120x78
200x130x60
200x130%78
200%130%80
200x130=88
220x115%95
220x155%95
220x140x60

o

PV-FA-221406
PV-FA-221405
PV-FA-221407
PV-FA-221408
PV-FA-221405
PV-FA-221407
PV-FA-281507
PV-FA-221509
PV-FA-231305
PV-FA-241608
PV-FA-241607
PV-FA-241610
PV-FA-251808
PV-FA-250806
PV-FA-250808
PV-FA-251808
PV-FA-250806
PV-FA-251208
PV-FA-261812
PV-FA-261809
PV-FA-261807
PV-FA-261807
PV-FA-281808
PV-FA-292110
PV-FA-292112
PV-FA-302110
PV-FA-302113
PV-FA-321209
PV-FA-342309
PV-FA-342312
PV-FA-342312
PV-FA-342311
PV-FA-342313
PV-FA-342313
PV-FA-342316
PV-FA-342315
PV-FA-342309
PV-FA-361613
PV-FA-361613
PV-FA-362911

. Product Model

220x140x65
222x145x55
222x145%78
222x145x80
222x145x55
222x145x%75
228x150%75
228x150x90
230%x130%51
240x160x80
240x160x75
240x160=100
250x185x88
250=80x64
250x80x80
250%x185x88
250x80x60
250%x120x82
260x185x128
260x185%96
260x185x75
265x185x75
280x185%80
295x210x100
295x210x120
300x210%100
300x210%130
320%x120x90
340%x235%95
340x235x120
340x235x120
340x235%115
340x235x135
340%x235%130
340x235x160
340x235x155
340%x235%90
360x160x95
360x160x135
360x290%110
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CNPNJ, ﬂ:*ﬁiﬂﬁ Switchbuttonbox

ARG EMEE, MAFERMTNATTEMMEE. ABSEREY IPRTIFER. MAMNMEEESMEL., Pk, EH0ESE. HHERASR
EESHRASMHESTR. mREATNELRN, HER. FSH. BEH, TER BFABEEEFRE.

Excellent insulation, chemical corrosion resistance and mechanical exirusion resistance. Achieve a high required IP66 protection level. All
boxes are dust-proof and waterproof and can resist 80 degrees high temperature. The material is made of high-quality die-cast aluminum
alloy material die-cast. The product is suitable for small terminal, button box, signal machine, Relay, meter, credit junction box and other
equipment.

Dimension(f£¥FiRZE = Tmm)

40

CNPNJ’ ﬁ*&ﬂﬁ Switchbuttonbox

175

80

176

56

B0

58
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